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1

O 00 NO UL B WN

W W W W W wWwwWwWNNDNDNMNNNNMNNNNNRRPRRRRRRRPRE
N o o b WNEFEPEOOWOONOTULPE WNEFEPEOOVOLONO OVEPE WNPE O

T38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

94
186
188
141
253
227
175
212
219
217
138
254
185
214
211
228

92
250
106
220
173
150

67
102
174

8
6
242
278

241
105
251
240
202
267

35
259
153
120
255

58

19
261
222
223
226

Teanne
Ethan
Brent
Trace
Asutyn
Isaac
Charlie
Grace
Garett
Duke
Brandon
Eli
Cassidy
Joely
Jadon

Jonathan

Noah
Joel
Abigail
Gavin
Zachary
Hailey
Amelia
Ean
Layla
Hannah
Mia
Julia
Breanna
Isaiah
Caleb
Lucas
Damien
Jaxon
Kelsie
Hunter
Jenson
Collin
Joshua
Samuel
Madison
Jillian
Mallory
Jack
Jordan
Alex

Ewings
Carlisle
Greenlaw
Kinney
Cowley
Staples
Peers
Ellis
LeTourneau
Waskovich
Porter
Cormier
Carlisle
Stone
Ellis
Staples
Parmelee
Cormier
Howlett
LeTourneau
Burby
Brewer
Bate
Roy
Burby
Chartier
Brewer
Bartley
Royer
DuMont
Howlett
Cormier
DuMont
Grass
Dunleavy
Reed
Sargent
Crouse
Harvell
Cormier
Hewitt
Grass
Cronin
Boyd
Boyd
Roach

FINISH TIME
07:06.4
07:20.2
07:22.4
07:25.0
07:46.6
07:52.7
07:55.0
07:56.8
07:58.5
08:05.0
08:24.4
08:31.2
08:37.6
08:41.7
08:54.0
08:55.7
09:16.4
09:27.8
09:32.9
09:37.9
09:57.3
09:59.4
10:02.9
10:05.0
10:06.6
10:14.4
10:19.3
10:21.2
10:25.3
10:26.9
10:29.4
10:35.0
10:40.9
10:43.2
10:45.1
10:46.5
10:48.0
11:04.3
11:09.5
11:22.3
11:24.4
11:28.4
11:32.5
11:34.3
11:35.9
11:39.8



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

204
272
281
88
162
86
277
143
213
126
189
33
69
41
47
262
274
235
161
85
256
275
163
70
276
203
114
144
25

Dylan
Vincent
Delilah
Niah
Sophie
Olivia
Michael
Lilly
Josiah
Bobbi
Libby
Abigail
Allison
Meghean
Peyton
Mckinley
Annabelle
Sadie
Julia
Marquelle
Annelise
Lillian
Jonah
Dakota
Jacob
Benjamin
Cheyenne
Wendell
Emmalyn

Wilcox
Pelletier
Palm
Durost
LeBlanc
Reid
Hill
Brewer
Ellis
Guerrette
Greenlaw
Reed
Bate
Tibbets
Chandler
Cronin
Johnson
Peers
Ouellette
Reid
Cormier
Johnson
LeBlanc
Pelletier
Doak
Woodworth
Henderson
Boyd
Inman

11:41.6
12:04.8
12:07.4
12:11.3
12:15.4
12:18.1
12:56.7
13:02.7
13:10.4
13:38.9
13:47.3
13:49.1
13:50.2
13:53.7
14:03.2
14:11.5
14:23.5
14:28.9
14:58.9
15:07.5
15:40.3
15:43.6
15:54.0
15:57.0
16:21.1
16:35.8
16:49.4
17:01.3
20:08.6



